

SAVOURY HAMPER JUTE BAG

Gift pack contains:

A selection of Mrs Bridges Christmas products in a Green jute hamper bag

Allergen Information: Contains GLUTEN (BARLEY), MUSTARD

May contain other cereals containing GLUTEN (WHEAT), MILK, EGGS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Ploughmans Chutney - 230g e

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Malt Vinegar (**BARLEY**), Onion (10%), Apple (10%), Brown Sugar, Carrots (7%), Cauliflower (7%), Courgettes (7%), Swede (7%), Tomato Puree (from concentrate), Dates, Treacle, Garlic Puree, Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Salt, **MUSTARD** Seeds, Spices.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**

Allergens: Contains GLUTEN (BARLEY), MUSTARD

Additional Information:

(Warning may contain date stone fragments).

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 1084kJ / 256kcal

Fat 0.5g

of which saturates 0g

Carbohydrate 59g

of which sugars 58g

Protein 1.8g

Salt 0.83g

Beetroot & Red Onion Chutney - 230g e

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Beetroot (30%), Sugar, Red Onion (21%), Apples, Red Wine Vinegar, Malt Vinegar (**BARLEY**), Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Garlic Puree, Mixed Spices
(Also may contain **MUSTARD**.)

Allergy & Dietary Information:

N/A

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**

Allergens: Contains GLUTEN (BARLEY)

Allergy advice: May contain MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 865kJ / 204kcal

Fat 0g

of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrate 47g
of which sugars 44g
Protein 1.2g
Salt 0.74g

Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa- 100g e

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Red Peppers (52%), Sugar, Onion, Garlic Puree (10%), White Wine Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Red Chilli Peppers, Coriander, Salt, Spices.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

Allergy advice: May contain MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 426kJ / 101kcal
Fat 0g
of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrate 21g
of which sugars 17g
Protein 1.6g
Salt 1.3g

Caramelised Onion & Garlic Chutney 100g e

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Caramelised Onion (27%) (White Onion, Red Onion, Brown Sugar), Onion (20%), Malt Vinegar (**BARLEY**), White Sugar, Garlic Puree (10%), Dates, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Spices.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**

Allergens: Contains GLUTEN (**BARLEY**)

Allergy advice: May contain MUSTARD, GLUTEN (WHEAT) (present in factory)

Additional Information:

(Warning may contain date stone fragments).

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 980kJ /232kcal
Fat 1.8g
of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrate 49g
of which sugars 46g
Protein 2.4g
Salt 0.82g

Pear, Apple & Ginger Chutney) – 100g e

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Pears (26%), Brown Sugar, Apple (19%), Onion, Malt Vinegar (**BARLEY**), Ginger (2%), Garlic Puree, Salt, Spices, Red Chilli

Allergy & Dietary Information:

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**
Allergens: Contains GLUTEN (BARLEY)
Allergy advice: May contain MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 733kJ / 173kcal
Fat 0g
of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrate 41g
of which sugars 40g
Protein 0.6g
Salt 0.33g

Chilli Jam – 113g e

Ingredient Information:

Ingredients: Sugar, Red Pepper Puree, Onions, White Wine Vinegar, Jalapeno Chilli Peppers (7%), Garlic Puree, Red Chilli Puree (4%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Pectin.

Allergy & Dietary Information:

Allergy advice: May contain MUSTARD

Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):

Energy 1339kJ /315kcal
Fat 0g
of which saturates 0g
Carbohydrate 76g
of which sugars 74g
Protein 1.1g
Salt 0.02g

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, refrigerate.